
Pune - Daund DEMU Express Special (UnReserved)/01529 - Exp - CR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to DD/Daund Junction 

1h 52m - 75 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 15:00 1,6 1 0 39 560 CR
2 HDP Hadapsar (Pune) 15:09 15:10 1m 1 1 6 74 552 CR
3 MJBK Manjari Budruk 15:14 15:15 1m 0 1 11 68 550 CR
4 LONI Loni 15:20 15:21 1m 0 1 16 74 540 CR
5 URI Uruli 15:31 15:32 1m 0 1 29 68 552 CR
6 YT Yevat 15:43 15:44 1m 0 1 41 76 558 CR
7 KTT Khutbav 15:49 15:50 1m 0 1 48 43 558 CR
8 KDG Kedgaon 15:59 16:00 1m 0 1 54 73 542 CR
9 KDTN Kadethan 16:04 16:05 1m 0 1 59 22 CR
10 PAA Patas 16:19 16:20 1m 0 1 64 21 CR
11 DD Daund Junction 16:52 4 1 75 - 515 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (22:29)

May 26 2024 (22:29)

1

1


